PX-550A/650A

KOSHIN

B{% PX-550A-AAA-5 (043859910) / PX-650A-AAA-5 (043860010)

*ERAERE1BICEALTVAERTT. AYBTRHYEEA
* Ronflig S Em—EH Y OBk E N EMIETT

No. | #B@I—F B & A EFIfE S o ® B L i i z
1| 043824601 | PX-5010A 400W £-4-93 + ERa—F 1 34,900
2 | 043026803 | PX-50 /"KL 1 | ADC 4,000
3| 043039102 | PX-100V a7 u# 1| 40 uF 220VAC 4,250
4| 889955125 | Oy 1 | NBR G125 150 N
5| 043028402 | PX-50 aykny¥y 1 | NBR 250 N
6 | 043822204 | PX-A 70-MTEIRI-MI32 1 16,500
7| 039003101 | PS-402-F4#f -4- 2 | CR 100 N
8 | 026001801 | BL-3224 3-Fn'VF 2 | SUS 150 N
9| 043806602 | PX-50 F1-»%3 1 1,100
10| 703305100 | +=FR{FFNINRIOF5R 2 | SUS M5 x 10 100 N
11| 827605005 | A&Fvk 1| SUS M5 100 N
12| 707820074 | NAEE&HATFIRETA MY 1 | SWRM M4 x 6 100 N
13| 703305102 | +FRAFNINROFERE 2 | SUS M5 x 14 100 N
14| 743605031 | NHEE®+AERMEARARILE 3 | SUS M6 x 18 100 N
15 | 743605032 | WHEER+AEEHEARFHRILEL 1 | SUS M6 x 20 100 N
16 | 039033002 | PSK-32A ##—+7"L—F 1] SUS 200 N
17 | 707805046 | /NREEMATFREFNRD 1| SUS M5 x 12 100 N
18 | 043044101 | PX-50 fyA'F#EZ ATy a 1| 8US 350 N
19 | 043028508 | PX-50 50HZ 1v~°5 1 | PX-550A A L4y 2,400 | PA-360(4971770-200258)
19 | 043028008 | PX-50 60Hz 41vA"5 1 | PX-650A A L5y 2,400 | PA-359(4971770-200241)
20 | 043027303 | PX-50 H@Z1F— 1 | PVC + NBR 3,050
21| 043027105 | PX-50 7A>kH/3— 1| ADC 2,450
22 | 734505037 | ARAFRMEFARILE 3 | SUS M5 x 20 100 N
23 | 039000302 | PS-40 Ah=hy - 1 | DE560 4,800 N
24 | 039002501 | PS-40 1oA"7ERZETyY v~ 1| 8US 100 N
25| 039003702 | PS-40 AFIAFH W (Tyov—1F) 1 | SUS M10 % 12 400 N
26 | 854255010 | ¥-A7y¥y M10 1 | NBR 150 N
27 | 043027404 | PX-50 4—<24 (L4y) 1| wbsy 3,250
28 | 043026902 | PX-50 #%%av 1| 8US 1,900
29 | 043027002 | PX-50 AM—+- 1 | SPCC 3,650

OEMTALEBRORERITo>TEY A,

ORI FER<ERT B EBHYUET,

OXRTHRICHERIEENTEY £t A,

OZXHERRHEBIPYET,



PX-550A/650A

KOSHIN

B{% PX-550A-AAA-5 (043859910) / PX-650A-AAA-5 (043860010)

*ERAERE1BICEALTVAERTT. AYBTRHYEEA
* Ronflig S Em—EH Y OBk E N EMIETT

No. | #B@I—F B & A EFIfE S o ® B L i i z
30 | 043027202 | PX-50 OS> 1 | ADC 1,700
31| 043028302 | PX-50 MtHi/Sv¥> 1 | NBR 200 N
32 | 043029001 | PX-50 ##EiAARILE 2 | M8 x 36 x 11/21 300 N
33 | 846005008 | TREEH 5| SUS /Migh @8 100 N
34 | 835305008 | RALKFVE 3 | SUS M8 150 N
35| 940019060 | Rk—R/ k¢ 60 1] ¢60 200
36 | 039010103 | PS-40m-7 1| Sm#qoy /& 400
37| 735705162 | AFAARILEEPFESE 3 | SUS M8 x 70 200 N
38 | 034014203 | SM ¥ -myvy 1 | NBR 100 N
39 | 034015301 | SM NAUMIhRD 1| SUS M6 x 8 100 N
40 | 043030102 | PX-50 Z7AM7y¥v— 1| 8US 750 N
41| 043060101 | #4N¥—N 1 | VR14A 700 N
42 | 043080601 | KOSHIN B354} 1 150 N
43 | 043029801 | PX-50 FES~IL 1 100 N
44 1 043029902 | PX-50 27&My%Y 1| CR 100 N
45 | 043032308 | PX-550A-AAA-5 8447~V 1| 77404 100 | PX-550A A N
45 | 043032408 | PX-650A-AAA-5 884k~ 1| 7hY240A 100 | PX-650A A N
46 | 845305008 | wE{TEES 1| SUS #teE¥s 8B 100 N
47 | 846505008 | FEES 11180 SUS ¢ 8- ¢ 17-T1.6 100 N
039038301 | FEINFT1> 3 | 100CC BF&#RAY 450 | {EFE 230CC
043028708 | PX ¥Y-2"FI3XERER 1 - N

OEMTALEBRORERITo>TEY A,

ORI FER<ERT B EBHYUET,

OXRTHRICHERIEENTEY £t A,

OZXHERRHEBIPYET,



